

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11630/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 29/09/2011 in CSTA No.33/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

T.V.MOHAMMED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF CUSTOMS & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V Santhanalakshmi, Av.  
for Mr. A.Venayagam Balan,Adv.-on-Record

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.S. Chandhiok, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. K Swami, Adv.  
Mr. Bhagat Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Vidit Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Harleen Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Akshay Patani, Adv.  
Mr. Yatinder Choudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Call after four weeks.

|  
|Court Master

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]

| |  
| |Court Master

[ Kusum Gulati ]

|

